
AWARDED

SP-0804-00(006) / 106937301  
LEE COUNTY - Slide Repair on SR 6, 10 miles South of SR 178
EUTAW CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
109 W. COMMERCE STREET
ABERDEEN, MS  39730 $562,681.50

AWARDED

BR-0015-01(120) / 106487301
ADAMS COUNTY - US 84 Pin & Link replacement
C.E.C., INC. (COMPLETE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION)
922 WEST PONT DES MOUTON
LAFAYETTE, LA  70507 $3,820,161.00

AWARDED

DB/TCSP-7281-00(003) / 106494301
HINDS COUNTY - Woodrow Wilson Avenue Bridge over Mill Street
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PO BOX 800579
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-0579 $3,600,000.00

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 24, 2014, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT DIRECTLY BELOW.  ON 
NOVEMBER 25, 2014, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED.

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 20, 2014, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT DIRECTLY BELOW.  ON 
DECEMBER 9, 2014, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED.

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

November 25, 2014

THE DIRECTOR ON OCTOBER 17, 2014, RECEIVED BIDS AND AUTHORIZED AWARD ON THE PROJECT 
DIRECTLY BELOW.  ON NOVEMBER 25, 2014, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS 
AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.



$119,893,998.78

AWARDED

HSIP-0056-01(077) / 106860301 & 302
HINDS & RANKIN COUNTIES - Traffic Signal Replacements on SR 25 from I-55 to SR 
475
KILLEN CONTRACTORS, INC.
PO BOX 786
BRANDON, MS  39043 $202,112.00

STP-0062-02(017) / 100579301
RANKIN COUNTY - Construction necessary on SR 471 to build 5 lanes of traffic from US 
80 to Grants Ferry Road
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 340
LAKE, MS  39092 $37,429,957.54

SP-0008-03(054) / 105337301
HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Maintenance on US 49 at Lime Kiln Creek Bridge No. 173.0A
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PO BOX 800579
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-0579 $254,424.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $41,486,493.54
PREVIOUS TOTAL $48,561,728.53
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $90,048,222.07

AWARDED 

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $3,820,161.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $49,091,360.05
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $52,911,521.05

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 25, 2014, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON DECEMBER 9, 
2014, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



AWARDED 

BR-0017-02(013) / 103319301
QUITMAN COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 315 Between the Panola County Line 
and Tunica County Line at Pompey Ditch
CENTURY CONSTRUCTION & REALTY, INC.
PO BOX 1366
TUPELO, MS  38802 $1,769,699.15

BR-0017-02(014) / 103324301
PANOLA COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 315 East of Quitman County Line at 
Indian Creek
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT , MS  38651 $2,711,053.00

SP-0002-06(027) / 106908301
LEE COUNTY - Lighting Repair at the US 78 / US 45 and US 178 / US 145 interchanges
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 8129
MERIDIAN, MS  39303 $226,114.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $5,269,547.65
PREVIOUS TOTAL $22,240,910.20
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $27,510,457.85

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $50,576,202.19
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $170,470,200.97

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	NOVEMBER 2014

